
DESCRIPTION JAN FEB MAR APR MAY JUN JUL AUG SEP OCT NOV DEC TOTAL

AMERICAN AIRLINES 22,397 19,365 23,699 20,494 21,729 18,859 16,728 18,082 20,134 22,685 20,645 22,008 246,825
UNITED AIRLINES 15,012 12,260 11,837 12,868 13,354 12,568 13,534 12,752 12,674 13,243 10,485 13,010 153,597
ALLEGIANT AIRLINES 5,722 5,523 7,347 6,148 7,547 12,055 12,452 7,114 4,403 4,755 6,194 6,641 85,901
AEROMEXICO 1,982 1,585 2,003 1,844 1,688 1,808 1,984 1,953 1,330 1,626 260 0 18,063
DELTA 4,063 3,617 4,984 5,338 5,610 5,527 5,683 5,629 5,620 5,752 5,117 5,402 62,342
VOLARIS 206 160 590 452 674 956 1,051 860 505 582 0 0 6,036
CHARTERS 271 365 315 284 213 260 301 287 166 382 308 118 3,270

TOTAL MTD 49,653 42,875 50,775 47,428 50,815 52,033 51,733 46,677 44,832 49,025 43,009 47,179 576,034
CUMULATIVE YTD 49,653 92,528 143,303 190,731 241,546 293,579 345,312 391,989 436,821 485,846 528,855 576,034 576,034

AMERICAN AIRLINES 19,414 18,740 22,553 19,609 21,545 17,795 16,672 17,648 19,998 22,637 20,394 22,763 239,768
UNITED AIRLINES 13,762 12,482 12,113 12,485 13,014 12,366 13,297 13,115 12,061 13,134 10,804 13,350 151,983
ALLEGIANT AIRLINES 5,602 5,378 7,598 6,012 6,859 11,407 12,631 7,663 4,672 4,579 6,163 6,461 85,025
AEROMEXICO 2,199 1,829 2,340 2,129 1,820 2,012 2,530 1,962 1,572 1,680 346 0 20,419
DELTA 3,151 3,463 4,705 4,951 5,557 5,184 5,516 5,932 5,565 5,705 5,255 5,568 60,552
VOLARIS 393 154 626 442 481 856 1,014 931 494 511 0 0 5,902
CHARTERS 105 390 315 284 213 288 147 275 339 382 303 118 3,159

TOTAL MTD 44,626 42,436 50,250 45,912 49,489 49,908 51,807 47,526 44,701 48,628 43,265 48,260 566,808
CUMULATIVE YTD 44,626 87,062 137,312 183,224 232,713 282,621 334,428 381,954 426,655 475,283 518,548 566,808 566,808
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